Blutspenden in 34379 Calden bis zum 26.06.2025

Do
Mi
Fr
Do

05.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Vellmar 34246
Ahnatal-Schule
Mittelring 20

Habichtswald 34317
Mehrzweckhalle Dérnberg
Schulweg 8

Immenhausen 34376
Jahnturnhalle Immenhausen
Grebensteiner Str. 4

Zierenberg/Oberelsungen 34289
Mehrzweckhalle Oberelsungen
MalsburgstralRe 9



