## Blutspenden in 34379 Calden bis zum 26.06.2025

Do	05.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Vellmar 34246 Ahnatal-Schule Mittelring 20
Mi	11.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Habichtswald 34317 Mehrzweckhalle Dörnberg Schulweg 8
Fr	13.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Immenhausen 34376  Jahnturnhalle Immenhausen  Grebensteiner Str. 4
Do	26.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Zierenberg/Oberelsungen 34289</b> Mehrzweckhalle Oberelsungen Malsburgstraße 9